Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

DJK Tennisverein Mainzer Sand e.V. ( 30026 )
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Anlage
Obere Kreuzstr. 34 , 55120 Mainz-Mombach
T 06131 687111 G 06131 2144063 post@djk-tms.de

Sportwart/in
Holstege, Johannes
T 0179 2326982 sportwart@djk-tmm.de

Jugendwart/in
Hussong, Carsten
T 017624050225 carsten-hussong@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Oswald, Heike
T 06131690940 heikeoswald@t-online.de
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Lola Opalka

m 015142680569; opalka@konus.de
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© 00N Ul WN PP

NNNNNRRRRERRRRR
A WMNPFPOOONOO OGP WNPELO

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Stillig, Charlotte
Opalka, Lola

Bund, Faye

Weve, Lily (NED)
Steinbronn, Irina
Saupe, Marie
Rosenzweig, Sophie
Nutakor, Linn
Kréger, Emma
KreuRer, Elisa
Landvogt, Clara
Jakob, Arina

Sras, Violetta
Aschinger, Luisa
Kling, Isabelle
Zervos, Luise
Libbert, Zuni
Spiekermann, Paula
Haslinger, Jolie
Krudewig, Emma-Lina
Hesse, Annika
Hundertmark, Juliane
Knéchlein, Alva
Weirich, Lara

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21059115
21063871
20964859
21059116
20961249
21057252
21209827
21060735
21057156
20964278
21203203
20964277
21050686
21063870
21203202
21209433
21050684
21203204
20951992
20957104
21104707
21104804
21108957
21108416

LK DR Info
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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